F20LS/F30LS FERRA SERIES
LOAD SENSE PUMP
HYDRAULIC SYSTEMS DIVISION Outstanding Hydraulic Products, Service and Expertise, Worldwide
Haldex UK distributor
jbj Techniques Limited
tel: 01737 767493
email: info@jbj.co.uk

97 97/5.89 161 161/9.82
7 (Outlet and Bypass Port Connections)
Order Code Description
C 1.250", SAE 4-Bolt Split Flange
CM 1.250", 4-Bolt Metric Split Flange (M10 x 1.50" Threads)
D 1.50", SAE 4-Bolt Split Flange
DM 1.50", 4-Bolt Metric Split Flange (M12 x 1.75" Threads)
V #16 SAE (1.3125" - 12) Straight Thread
W #20 SAE (1 5/8" - 12) Straight Thread
X #24 SAE (1 7/8" - 12) Straight Thread
NOTE: The same port size must be selected for both the outlet
and bypass ports.
99
Haldex UK distributor: jbj Techniques Limited
tel: 01737 767493   email: info@jbj.co.uk   www.jbj.co.uk/haldex.html
PRODUCT RANGE
He Power Packs
12/24/48 VDC 0.8 - 3.5 kW and 0.75 - 3
kW AC modular power packs
Pressure Switches
5 - 350 bar connecting /
disconnecting
He Classic Power Packs
12/24/48 VDC modular
powerpacks in weatherproof boxes
W100 Hydraulic Pumps
0.5 - 2.0 cc/section, 227 bar
W300 Hydraulic Pumps
0.8 - 5.7 cc/section, 230 bar
W600 Hydraulic Pumps
4 - 12 cc/section, 276 bar
WM600 Hydraulic Motors
4 - 12 cc/section, 276 bar
W900 Hydraulic Pumps
5 - 31 cc/section, 276 bar
WM900 Hydraulic Motors
5 - 31 cc/section, 276 bar
WQ900 The Quiet Pump
5 - 27 cc/section, 230 bar
W1500 Hydraulic Pumps
19 - 50 cc/section, 276 bar
WM1500 Hydraulic Motors
19 - 50 cc/section, 276 bar
F25 Hydraulic Pumps
23 - 87 cc/section, 250 bar
FM25 Hydraulic Motors
23 - 87 cc/section, 250 bar
GPA Internal Gear Pumps
1.7 - 63 cc/section, 100 bar
GC Hydraulic Pumps/Fluid Motors
1.06 - 11.65 cc/section, 276 bar
II-Stage Hydraulic Pumps
4.2 - 22.8 cc/section, 276 bar
Rotary Flow Dividers
3.8 - 13.3 cc/section, 300 bar
D Hydraulic Pumps
3.8 - 22.9 cc/section, 207 bar
H Hydraulic Pumps
9.8 - 39.4 cc/section, 207 bar
F15 Hydraulic Pumps
19 - 50 cc/section, 276 bar
F20/F30 Hydraulic Pumps
23 - 161 cc/section, 276 bar
FM20/FM30 Hydraulic Motors
23 - 161 cc/section, 276 bar
Transmission Pumps
Fuel Pumps